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Persons assisted by the Department of Labour from the 1st April, 1894, to the 31st March
1895.—By Localities.
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AUCKLAN]cklan: ) DISTRICT.

Labourers
Printers

April, 1894.
3 13 I 7 I 13 3 6 16 ..
1 1 j, 1 I 2 ... 9 2 ..16 ..

2 ..
October, 1894.

Labourers .. 5 4 24 7 2 17 9 ..
Carpenters .. 3 ..11 3 .. 6 3 ..
Miners .. | 1 .. i .. 1 I 2 | 1 ..

May, 1894.
Gum-diggers
Labourers
Carpenters
Printers
Bootmakers

.. 22 .. 95 .. 22 12 21 1

..35 7 139 9 33 43 41 1.... 1 .. 1 .. i 1 1 ..
1 .. 2 1 .. 5 1 .... ! .. 1 .. 1 .. 0J 1 ..

9
1
1
1

21
41

1
1
1

1
1

November, 1894.
Labourers .. j 31 4 146 6 29 56 34 1
Gum-diggers ..j 3 .. 6.. 3 5 3..
Painters .'. | 5 2 21 .. 7 5 7 ..

December, 1894.
Carpenters .. I 5 .. 15 1 4|3|5 ..
Labourers ..[ 2 1 8 2 1 [ 8 1 3 ..June, 1894.

Labourers
Carpenters
Cooks
Printers

.. 14 10 64 13 11 46 24 I ..
6 .. 37 .. 6 7 6 ..
1 .. 4 1 .. 0J 1 ..
3 .. 8 3 .. 2 3 ..

January, 1895.
Labourers .. 4 5 17 I 9 .. 24 8 1
Farm hands .. 1 .. 4 .. 1 0J 1 .,
Masons .. 1 .. | 5 ..1 1 1

1
1

July, 1894.
Labourers
Carpenters
Tinsmiths

6 5 17 9 2 9 11 ..
2 .. 13 .. 2 2J 2 ..

1 .. 1 .. 0J 1 I ..
February, 1895.

Carpenters .. 6.. 28 1 5 9 G..
Labourers .. 8 4 48 3 9 32 12 ..
Bricklayers .. 2 .. 13 .. 2 2 2 ..
Plasterers .. 3 .. 8 .. 3 4 3 ..

5
9
2
3

6
12
2
3August, 1894.

Labourers
Painters

4 2 15 5 1 4 5 1
1 .. 7 .. 1 1 1 .. Makch, 1895.

Labourers
Bootmakers

September, 1894.
7 2 29 4 5 : 12 9 ..
2 ..13 2 .. 2 2 ..

Gum-diggers ..! 1 .. 2..11 2 1 ..
Carpenters .. 1 .. 2..1 1 1 ..
Labourers .. 10 2 47 5 7 15 12 ..
Blacksmiths .. 1 .. 5.. 1 2 1 .,
Painters .. 1 1 7.. 2 2 2:..

GISBORNE AND HA\A KE'S BAY DISTRICTS-

Labourers
Carpenters

April, 1894.
2 7 7 9 .. 3 19..
1 .. 3 1 .. 1 ..

October, 1894.
Labourers .. | 4| 2 | 16 | 2 | 4| 5|4| 2

Labourers
July, 1894... I 40 I 28 I 12GI 26 I 42 I 92 I 68 J ..

Januaby, 1895.
Labourers .. | 8 | 31 | 34 | .. | 39 | 58 | 39 | ..

Labourers
August, 1894... I 31 I 10 1107I 19 J 22 I 53 I 41 I .. February, 1895.

Labourers .. | 5 | 4 | 13 [ 6 | 3 | 10 | 9 | ..
Labourers

September, 1894... I 11 I 4 I 47 I 5 I 10I 16 I 15 I .. Mahch, 1895.
Labourers .. | 6 | 3 | 19 | .. | 9 | 10 | 9 | ..

WELLINGTON PROVIN' HAL DISTRICT, NORTH.

Labourers
April, 1894.• • I II ■• I 3 I 1| :.;. I 0*| 1 I .. November, 1894—continued.

Bricklayers .. 3 115.. 4 6 4..
Clerks .. .. 1 .. 1 .. 1 1 ..Farm hands .. 1 .. 4 1 ... I 1 1 ..May, 1894.

Labourers .. I 28 I .. I 87 I .. I 28 I 16I 28 I ..
December, 1894.

Labourers
Carpenters

June, 1894.
2 4 5 .. 6 8 6 ...... 1 .... 1 1 1 .. Labourers .. 14 14 CO .. 28 ! 49 28 I ..Bakers .. .. 1 .. .. 1;6 1

Painters .. 4 .. 17 .. 4 15 4 ..
Plumbers .. 3 .. 14 .. 3 ! 4 3 ..

Labourers
August, 1894... i 16 I 6 I 58 j 1 I 21 I 42 I 22 ] .. January, 1895.

Labourers
Carpenters

September, 1894... 13 3 48 .. 16 19 16 ..
1 .. 3 .. 1 2 1 ..

Labourers .. 11 5 36 .. 16 20 16 ..
Carpenters .. 4 13 1 3 19 4Civil Engineers .. 1 .. 1 .. 1 6 1 ..

Labourers
October, 1894... I 41 I 35 1165I .. I 76 1164 I 76 I .. February, 1895.

Labourers .. 21 7 86 .. 28 26 28
Carpenters .. .. 1 .. 1 ,. 0J 1

Labourers
Carpenters

November, 1894... 35 5 166 .. 40 74 40 ; ..
11 .. 48 .. 11 28 11 i .. March, 1895.

Labourers .. | 11 | 3 | 61 | .. | 14 | 16 | 14 | .'.
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